For Entity :
Year:

State Code:
Owner ID

480770
659512
480821
457380
727357
718289
480780
481040
480729
689229

PORT OF BEAUMONT
2025

<ALL>

Taxpayer Name

EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION
NATGASOLINE, LLC

ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LLC
ENTERGY TEXAS INC

OCI CLEAN AMMONIALLC

AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC
ARKEMA INC

OCI BEAUMONT LLC

AIR LIQUIDE USALLC

THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY

Market Value

$3,834,047,129
$745,579,032
$656,301,722
$347,200,206
$321,007,527
$187,658,163
$151,493,073
$132,965,609
$109,544,164
$143,193,819

Taxable Value

$2,020,476,366
$692,629,432
$576,378,437
$347,188,837
$321,007,527
$187,658,163
$138,433,356
$130,613,921
$109,544,164
$102,167,629

True Automation, Inc.



