

For Entity : PORT OF BEAUMONT

Year: 2025

State Code: <ALL>

Owner ID	Taxpayer Name	Market Value	Taxable Value
480770	EXXON MOBIL CORPORATION	\$3,834,047,129	\$2,020,476,366
659512	NATGASOLINE, LLC	\$745,579,032	\$692,629,432
480821	ENTERPRISE TEXAS PIPELINE LLC	\$656,301,722	\$576,378,437
457380	ENTERGY TEXAS INC	\$347,200,206	\$347,188,837
727357	OCI CLEAN AMMONIA LLC	\$321,007,527	\$321,007,527
718289	AIR PRODUCTS & CHEMICALS INC	\$187,658,163	\$187,658,163
480780	ARKEMA INC	\$151,493,073	\$138,433,356
481040	OCI BEAUMONT LLC	\$132,965,609	\$130,613,921
480729	AIR LIQUIDE USA LLC	\$109,544,164	\$109,544,164
689229	THE DOW CHEMICAL COMPANY	\$143,193,819	\$102,167,629